
11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RA017  Armstrong RG AM

Bus:017-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:8:36 am

End Time:8:45 am

Total Time: 8:42

Distance:0.78 mi.

8:36 amSTART Whitcomb St@Redwood Ave(1)
8:40 amEND Whitcomb St @ Deforrest St [S](2)
8:45 amDEST Armstrong High(3)



11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RP017  Armstrong RG PM

Bus:017-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:3:55 pm

End Time:4:08 pm

Total Time:13:42

Distance:0.78 mi.

3:55 pmARRIVE Armstrong High
4:00 pmORIGIN Armstrong High(1)
4:01 pmSTART Whitcomb St @ Deforrest St [NE](2)
4:04 pmEND Whitcomb St @ Redwood Ave [N](3)



11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RA020  Armstrong RG AM

Bus:020-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:8:08 am

End Time:8:45 am

Total Time:36:10

Distance:7.13 mi.

8:08 amSTART Maury St@Holly Spring Ave(1)
8:15 amSTOP Bainbridge St @ W 24th St [N](2)
8:20 amSTOP Bainbridge St @ W 19th St [SW](3)
8:24 amSTOP Decatur St @ E 20th St [N](4)
8:28 amSTOP Everett St @ E 17th St [S](5)
8:33 amEND Bainbridge St @ W 13th St [S](6)
8:45 amDEST Armstrong High(7)



11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RP172  Armstrong RG PM

Bus:020-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:3:55 pm

End Time:4:29 pm

Total Time:34:30

Distance:7.98 mi.

3:55 pmARRIVE Armstrong High
4:00 pmORIGIN Armstrong High(1)
4:08 pmSTOP Bainbridge St @ W 13th St [N](2)
4:11 pmSTOP Everett St @ E 17th St [N](3)
4:17 pmSTOP Maury St @ Holly Spring Ave [S](4)
4:22 pmSTOP Bainbridge St @ W 24th St [SE](5)
4:25 pmSTOP Bainbridge St @ W 19th St [SW](6)
4:27 pmEND Decatur St @ E 20th St [N](7)



11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RA023  Armstrong RG AM

Bus:023-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:8:18 am

End Time:8:45 am

Total Time:26:06

Distance:7.61 mi.

8:18 amSTART Stockton St@ E 7th St(1)
8:21 amSTOP 301 E 11th Street [N](2)
8:24 amSTOP Stockton St @ E 16th St [N](3)
8:27 amSTOP Decatur St @ E 11th St [S](4)
8:31 amSTOP Porter St @ W 7th St [S](5)
8:34 amEND W 20th St @ Springhill Ave [E](6)
8:45 amDEST Armstrong High(7)



11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RP023  Armstrong RG PM

Bus:023-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:3:55 pm

End Time:4:27 pm

Total Time:32:22

Distance:6.98 mi.

3:55 pmARRIVE Armstrong High
4:00 pmORIGIN Armstrong High(1)
4:08 pmSTART W 20th St @ Springhill Ave [E](2)
4:12 pmSTOP Decatur St @ E 11th St [N](3)
4:16 pmSTOP E 16th St @ Stockton St [W](4)
4:19 pmSTOP 301 E 11th Street [S](5)
4:23 pmSTOP Stockton St@ E 7th St [N](6)
4:25 pmEND Porter St @ W 7th St [S](7)



11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RA137  Armstrong RG AM

Bus:137-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:8:26 am

End Time:8:45 am

Total Time:18:58

Distance:3.51 mi.

8:26 amSTART Admiral Gravely Blvd@Fulton St(1)
8:29 amSTOP Admiral Gravely Blvd @ Hobbs Lane [SE](2)
8:33 amSTOP Government Road @ Glenwood Ave [NE](3)
8:37 amEND N 31st St @ E Clay St [S](4)
8:45 amDEST Armstrong High(5)



11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RP137  Armstrong RG PM

Bus:137-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:3:55 pm

End Time:4:17 pm

Total Time:22:30

Distance:3.52 mi.

3:55 pmARRIVE Armstrong High
4:00 pmORIGIN Armstrong High(1)
4:04 pmSTART E Clay St @ N 31st St [W](2)
4:08 pmSTOP Government Road @ Glenwood Ave [S](3)
4:11 pmSTOP Admiral Gravely Blvd @ Hobbs Lane [N](4)
4:15 pmEND Fulton St @ Admiral Gravely Blvd [NW](5)



11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RA187  Armstrong RG AM

Bus:187-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:8:20 am

End Time:8:45 am

Total Time:24:02

Distance:4.12 mi.

8:20 amSTART 1500 Jennie Scher Rd/ Wood Croft Apt Entrance(1)
8:24 amSTOP East Richmond Road @ Stony Run Pkwy [E](2)
8:28 amSTOP N 35th St @ Briel St [N](3)
8:30 amSTOP Oakwood Ave @ Canepa St [NE](4)
8:32 amSTOP S St @ N 34th St [E](5)
8:35 amSTOP N 37th St @ O St [N](6)
8:38 amSTOP P St @ N 31st St [E](7)
8:45 amDEST Armstrong High(8)



11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RP187  Armstrong RG PM

Bus:187-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:3:55 pm

End Time:4:24 pm

Total Time:29:02

Distance:4.12 mi.

3:55 pmARRIVE Armstrong High
4:00 pmORIGIN Armstrong High(1)
4:03 pmSTART P St @ N 31st St [W](2)
4:07 pmSTOP O St @ N 37th St [W](3)
4:10 pmSTOP N 34th St @ S St [S](4)
4:12 pmSTOP Oakwood Ave @ Canepa St [SW](5)
4:15 pmSTOP N 35th St @ Briel St [SW](6)
4:17 pmSTOP East Richmond Road @ Stony Run Pkwy [SW](7)
4:22 pmEND 1500 Jennie Scher Rd/ Wood Croft Apt Entrance [N](8)



11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RA233  Armstrong RG AM

Bus:233-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:8:27 am

End Time:8:45 am

Total Time:17:16

Distance:4.38 mi.

8:27 amSTART E Main St@N Foushee ST(1)
8:32 amSTOP Mosby St@Jefferson Town Apt Entrance [W](2)
8:34 amSTOP N 21st St @ Venable St [NW](3)
8:35 amSTOP O St @ N 24th St [W](4)
8:38 amSTOP N 20th St @ Brauers Lane [SE](5)
8:39 amSTOP W St @ N 24th St [W](6)
8:40 amSTOP X St @ N 23rd St [E](7)
8:42 amSTOP N 24th St @ Peter Paul Blvd [S](8)
8:43 amEND Fairfield Ave @ N 22nd St [N](9)
8:45 amDEST Armstrong High(10)



11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RP233  Armstrong RG PM

Bus:233-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:3:55 pm

End Time:4:27 pm

Total Time:32:38

Distance:4.54 mi.

3:55 pmARRIVE Armstrong High
4:00 pmORIGIN Armstrong High(1)
4:01 pmSTOP Fairfield Ave @ N 22nd St [SW](2)
4:03 pmSTOP N 24th St @ Peter Paul Blvd [S](3)
4:05 pmSTOP N 23rd St @ X St [N](4)
4:08 pmSTOP W St @ N 24th St [W](5)
4:11 pmSTOP Brauers Lane @ N 20th St [NE](6)
4:14 pmSTOP N 24th St @ O St [N](7)
4:17 pmSTOP Venable St @ N 21st St [NE](8)
4:19 pmSTOP Mosby St@Jefferson Town Apt Entrance [NE](9)
4:25 pmEND E Main St@N Foushee ST [E](10)



11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RA254  Armstrong RG AM

Bus:254-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:8:24 am

End Time:8:45 am

Total Time:20:36

Distance:2.57 mi.

8:24 amSTART Mosby St@P St(1)
8:27 amSTOP Littlepage St @ Coalter St [E](2)
8:32 amSTOP Redd St @ Accommodation St [SE](3)
8:35 amSTOP Accommodation St@Gay St [SW](4)
8:40 amEND Ford Ave @ Raven St [SE](5)
8:45 amDEST Armstrong High(6)



11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RP254  Armstrong RG PM

Bus:254-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:3:55 pm

End Time:4:20 pm

Total Time:25:10

Distance:2.57 mi.

3:55 pmARRIVE Armstrong High
4:00 pmORIGIN Armstrong High(1)
4:02 pmSTART Ford Ave @ Raven St [N](2)
4:05 pmSTOP Accommodation St@Gay St [N](3)
4:09 pmSTOP Accommodation St @ Redd St [N](4)
4:12 pmSTOP Coalter St @ Littlepage St [NW](5)
4:17 pmEND Mosby St @ P St [NW](6)



11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RA263  Armstrong RG AM

Bus:263-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:8:27 am

End Time:8:45 am

Total Time:17:13

Distance:2.80 mi.

8:27 amSTART Nine Mile Road@Tuxedo Blvd(1)
8:31 amSTOP V St @ N 30th St [E](2)
8:34 amSTOP Creighton Road @ Walcott Pl [S](3)
8:37 amSTOP Kane St @ N 29th St [E](4)
8:39 amEND Fairfield Ave&Creighton Rd [SW](5)
8:45 amDEST Armstrong High(6)



11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RP263  Armstrong RG PM

Bus:263-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:3:55 pm

End Time:4:17 pm

Total Time:22:13

Distance:2.80 mi.

3:55 pmARRIVE Armstrong High
4:00 pmORIGIN Armstrong High(1)
4:03 pmSTART Fairfield Ave&Creighton Rd [NW](2)
4:05 pmSTOP Kane St @ N 29th St [W](3)
4:08 pmSTOP Creighton Road @ Walcott Pl [NW](4)
4:11 pmSTOP N 30th St @ V St [N](5)
4:15 pmEND Nine Mile Road @ Tuxedo Blvd [S](6)



11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RA314  Armstrong RG AM

Bus:314-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:8:14 am

End Time:8:45 am

Total Time:30:13

Distance:6.50 mi.

8:14 amSTART Richmond Hwy@Kern St(1)
8:17 amSTOP Harwood St@ Joplin Ave [SW](2)
8:21 amSTOP E 18th St @ Joplin Ave [E](3)
8:24 amSTOP E 17th St @ Fairfax Ave [E](4)
8:27 amSTOP Fairfax Ave @ E 22nd St [N](5)
8:30 amSTOP E 21st St @ Edwards Ave [E](6)
8:33 amEND Boston Ave @ E 19th St [S](7)
8:45 amDEST Armstrong High(8)



11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RP314  Armstrong RG PM

Bus:314-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:3:55 pm

End Time:4:30 pm

Total Time:35:35

Distance:7.40 mi.

3:55 pmARRIVE Armstrong High
4:00 pmORIGIN Armstrong High(1)
4:09 pmSTOP Fairfax Ave @ E 17th St [N](2)
4:13 pmSTOP Joplin Ave @ E 18th St [N](3)
4:17 pmSTOP Harwood St@ Joplin Ave [NE](4)
4:21 pmSTOP Richmond Hwy @ Kern St [NW](5)
4:23 pmSTOP Fairfax Ave @ E 22nd St [SW](6)
4:25 pmSTOP Edwards Ave @ E 21st St [S](7)
4:28 pmEND Boston Ave @ E 19th St [S](8)



11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RA332  Armstrong RG AM

Bus:332-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:8:19 am

End Time:8:45 am

Total Time:25:09

Distance:5.17 mi.

8:19 amSTART Parker St@Winchell St(1)
8:22 amSTOP Winchell St @ Waverly Ave [NE](2)
8:25 amSTOP Nelson St @ Arcadia St [NE](3)
8:28 amSTOP Williamsburg Road @ Arcadia St [SW](4)
8:32 amSTOP National St @ Creedmore St [S](5)
8:35 amEND Central Ave @ Rawlings St [E](6)
8:45 amDEST Armstrong High(7)



11/18/2022 3:32:52 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 108RP322  Armstrong RG PM

Bus:332-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:108

Anchor Name:Armstrong High Start Time:3:55 pm

End Time:4:24 pm

Total Time:29:53

Distance:5.10 mi.

3:55 pmARRIVE Armstrong High
4:00 pmORIGIN Armstrong High(1)
4:07 pmSTART Rawlings St @ Central Ave [S](2)
4:10 pmSTOP Creedmore St @ National St [W](3)
4:14 pmSTOP Winchell St @ Parker St [SW](4)
4:17 pmSTOP Winchell St @ Waverly Ave [NE](5)
4:19 pmSTOP Nelson St @ Arcadia St [NE](6)
4:22 pmEND Arcadia St @ Williamsburg Road [SE](7)


